
 
 
3rd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Music, July 2025- June 2026
 
 

Sl. No. Application No. Name of the candidate Category CollegeName

General

1 . 14656940349 SURAJ VERMA BC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

2 . 14683878919 POOJA KUMARI General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

3 . 14687246903 BULBUL KUMAR EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

4 . 14611813823 Gudiya Jaiswal BC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

5 . 14686532031 SOUMYA PRIYA General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

6 . 14689268037 KHUSHI KUMARI General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

SC

1 . 14665524336 ANUJ KUMAR RANJAN SC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

2 . 14649475759 PUJA SHARMA SC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

3 . 14666106752 ANJALI KUMARI SC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

4 . 14623857588 RUBI RANJANI KUMARI SC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

5 . 14623025551 SARITA KUMARI SC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

6 . 14613840457 kajal Kumari SC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

7 . 14671058814 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

8 . 14689056460 ANURADHA KUMARI SC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

EBC

1 . 14626984367 CHANDAN KUMAR EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

BC

1 . 14639313294 SHUBHAM KUMAR BC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

2 . 14616489514 MAUSAM KUMARI KUMARI BC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

WBC

1 . 14637329793 Menika Kumari WBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

Sports

1 . 14621294586 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA EBC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

NCC Candidate

1 . 14611378949 RAJA BIHARI SC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

1 . 14622923877 Anjali Kumari General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

2 . 14638348027 Sunny kumar pandey General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur



3 . 14688201400 MAUSAMI KUMARI General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

4 . 14661073603 Akanksha Mishra General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

5 . 14688385690 ATUL KUMAR SINGH General R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

6 . 14633056052 DOLLY KUMARI General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

Handicapped

1 . 14646904082 RAJESH KUMAR EBC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
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